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ΒΕΛΓΙΟ / 
BELGIUM 

B BRUSSEL48 
Odisee University 
Of Applied Science 

2 (1-2 cycle) 5 http://www.odisee.be English B2 2/5 days English B2 

ΓΑΛΛΙΑ / 
FRANCE 

F ORLEANS01 
Université 
d'Orleans 

3 (1-2-3) 6 https://www.univ-orleans.fr/en French B2 2/5 days English B2 

ΓΕΡΜΑΝΙΑ / 
GERMANY 

D 
HANNOVE02 

Hannover Medical 
School (MHH) 

2 (3rd cycle) 5 https://www.mhh.de/en/incomings English B2 2/5 days English B2 

ΓΕΡΜΑΝΙΑ / 
GERMANY 

 

D LEIPZIG01 
 

Leipzig University 
2 (1st cycle) 
– only winter 
semester 

 

6 
 

www.uni-leipzig.de 
German B2 & 
English B2  

 

1/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΙΣΠΑΝΙΑ / SPAIN E ZARAGOZ 01 
Universidad de 
Zaragoza 

2(1st cycle) 6 https://www.unizar.es Spanish B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΙΤΑΛΙΑ / ITALY I URBINO01 
Università di 
Urbino 

2 (1-2 cycle) 6 https://www.uniurb.it/international Italian B1 1/5 days English B2 

ΚΥΠΡΟΣ / 
CYPRUS 

CY NICOSIA24 
European 
University Cyprus 

2 (1-2 cycle) 5 www.euc.ac.cy Greek B2 & 
English B1 

1/5 days Greek C2 

ΠΟΛΩΝΙΑ / 
POLAND 

PL LUBLIN04 
University of Life 
Sciences in Lublin 

2 (1st-2nd - 
3rd cycle) 

5 https://up.lublin.pl/en/student/erasmus/ English B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΠΟΛΩΝΙΑ / 
POLAND 

 

PL POZNAN08 
Poznań University 
of Physical 
Education 

 

2 (1-2 cycle) 
 

5 
 

https://www.awf.poznan.pl/pl/erasmus 
 

English B1 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΠΟΛΩΝΙΑ / 
POLAND 

PL 
WARSZAW59 

Wyższa Szkoła 
Inżynierii i Zdrowia 
w Warszawie 

 

2 (1-2 cycle) 
 

6 
 

https://wsiiz.pl/ 
 

English B1 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΠΟΡΤΟΓΑΛΙΑ / 
PORTUGAL 

 

P VILA-RE01 
Universidade de 
Tras os Montes e 
Alto Douro 

2 (1-2-3 
cycle) 

 

5 
 

https://www.utad.pt/en/ 
 

English B1 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΤΟΥΡΚΙΑ/ 
TURKEY 

TR 
GAZIANT03 

Hasan Kalyoncu 
University 

2 (1st cycle) 6 https://www.hku.edu.tr/eng/ English B1 1/5 days English B2 

ΤΟΥΡΚΙΑ/ 
TURKEY 

TR ISTANBU22 Okan Universitesi 2 (1st cycle) 6 http://www.okan.edu.tr/en/ English B2 2/5 days English B2 

ΤΟΥΡΚΙΑ/ 
TURKEY 

TR ISTANBU25 
Istanbul Aydin 
University 

2 (1-2-3 
cycle) 

6 
https://www.aydin.edu.tr/en- 
us/international/erasmus/Pages/index.aspx 

English B1 2/5 days English B2 

http://www.odisee.be/
http://www.univ-orleans.fr/en
http://www.mhh.de/en/incomings
http://www.uni-leipzig.de/
http://www.unizar.es/
http://www.uniurb.it/international
http://www.euc.ac.cy/
http://www.awf.poznan.pl/pl/erasmus
http://www.utad.pt/en/
https://www.hku.edu.tr/eng/
http://www.okan.edu.tr/en/
http://www.aydin.edu.tr/en-
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ΤΟΥΡΚΙΑ/ 
TURKEY TR ISTANBU35 

Yeni Yuzyil 
University 

2 (1 cycle) 6 https://en.yeniyuzyil.edu.tr/ English B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΤΟΥΡΚΙΑ/ 
TURKEY TR ISTANBU50 

Istanbul Esenyurt 
University 

2 (1 cycle) 6 https://www.esenyurt.edu.tr/en/ English B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΤΟΥΡΚΙΑ/ 
TURKEY 

TR ISTANBU55 Biruni University 2 (1 cycle) 6 https://www.biruni.edu.tr/en/ English B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΤΟΥΡΚΙΑ/ 
TURKEY 

TR ISTANBU65 
Istanbul Kent 
University 

2 (1 cycle) 6 https://www.kent.edu.tr/en English B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΤΟΥΡΚΙΑ/ 
TURKEY 

TR KIRKLAR01 Kırklareli University 
2 (1-2-3 
cycle) 

6 https://ir.klu.edu.tr/dil/en English B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΤΟΥΡΚΙΑ/ 
TURKEY 

TR 
TRABZON01 

Karadeniz 
Techinical 
University 

2 (1-2-3 
cycle) 

 

6 
 

https://www.ktu.edu.tr/en 
 

English B1 
 

2/5 days 
 

Enlish B2 

 

http://www.esenyurt.edu.tr/en/
http://www.biruni.edu.tr/en/
http://www.kent.edu.tr/en
http://www.ktu.edu.tr/en

